Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. Ambala cantt/2012-10-26/ 1

Application Bib
No
1249528 211
1581492 268
0083404 308
0618799 310
0435258 318
0125272 319
0340246 320
0947962 339
1071544 346
0102423 350
0141855 384
1553569 704
0906423 722
0436522 733
0107792 922
0007185 973
Member 1

Candidate Name

DEVENDER KUMAR BALRAJ

SINGH

NAVEEN RANGEY BANSHI
DHAR RANEY
SHANKAR LAL VERMA NOPA

RAM VERMA

VINOD KUMAR
RAGHBIRSINGH
ROSHAN LAL VERMA
LAXMAN RAM
SHANKAR LAL VERMA
CHHITAR MAL VERMA
RAJESH KUMAR
RAMKISHANMAR
ASHOK KUMAR BALBIR

SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR RAM SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR CHIRANGI LAL

SATYENDRA GHEESA LAL

PARVEEN KUMAR RAJBIR

SINGH
ANIL ATTRA

RAVINDRA SINGH
VIDHYADHAR SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR JAI RAM

SANJIV KUMAR OM PRAKASH

Start Time

07:34:16:150

07:34:11:50

07:34:09:950

07:34:10:900

07:34:14:850

07:34:17:200

07:34:18:600

07:34:12:650

07:34:14:150

07:34:15:450

07:34:13:550

07:34:11:450

07:34:05:450

07:34:09:900

07:34:16:650

07:34:15:200

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:39:56:350

07:40:06:500

07:39:55:550

07:39:54:300

07:40:08:250

07:39:46:750

07:40:05:750

07:39:58:800

07:40:04:250

07:40:15:400

07:40:11:900

07:39:46:450

07:40:00:0

07:40:09:50

07:40:06:50

07:39:56:50

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:40:200

00:05:55:450

00:05:45:600

00:05:43:400

00:05:53:400

00:05:29:550

00:05:47:150

00:05:46:150

00:05:50:100

00:05:59:950

00:05:58:350

00:05:35:0

00:05:54:550

00:05:59:150

00:05:49:400

00:05:40:850

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

- Ambala cantt/ 2012-10-26 / 2

Application Bib
No
0071984 224
1127690 267
0040394 317
1247513 344
0520894 371
1340729 388
1302592 397
0922599 728
0323684 762
0305020 949
0335342 958
0523324 963
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
SONU KUMAR RAMPAL 09:03:26:900
SINGH
AMIT KUMAR JOGRAJ SINGH 09:03:23:300
SANDEEP NANDLAL 09:03:32:400
HEM RAJ RAM CHANDER 09:03:20:700
JITENDER KUMAR BAIRWA 09:03:23:750
NAHANYA RAM BAIRWA
DEVENDRA KUMAR BANVARI 09:03:24:800
LAL
TEJRAM MAHAWAR 09:03:19:650
NARAYAN LAL MAHAWAR
CHANDRA KESH HARI SINGH 09:03:35:550
RAJVEER SINGH JAIPAL 09:03:22:50
SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR DEVA 09:03:38:550
SINGH
RAM BILASH BHALLE RAM 09:03:03:750
RAVI KUMAR PRAKASH 09:03:10:350

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:09:14:550

09:09:03:0

09:08:58:250

09:08:59:950

09:09:04:700

09:09:18:300

09:09:05:0

09:08:58:900

09:09:18:450

09:09:26:50

09:09:03:450

09:08:44:50

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:47:650

00:05:39:700

00:05:25:850

00:05:39:250

00:05:40:950

00:05:53:500

00:05:45:350

00:05:23:350

00:05:56:400

00:05:47:500

00:05:59:700

00:05:33:700

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

- Ambala cantt/ 2012-10-26 / 3

Application Bib
No
1108515 227
0963476 248
1559605 249
1102405 349
0048577 368
1364762 373
0684337 376
0162773 377
0946991 685
1588570 711
0359063 752
0743866 753
1049219 763
1208180 795
0338804 801
0427649 861
0919809 864
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
BAPI LAL RAM HIRA LAL RAM  09:18:20:100
ASHOK KUMAR SUNDRA LAL 09:18:20:750
PAWAN KUMAR JAI PRAKASH 09:18:12:450
AMIT KUMAR BALMIKEE 09:18:21:600
PREM PAL BALMIKEE
SANDEEP KUMAR POKAR 09:18:09:0
SINGH
KAMLESH KUMAR KOLI 09:18:27:700
LALLU RAM KOLI
VIJAY KUMAR MOHAN LAL 09:18:24:100
SACHIN KUMAR TEJPAL 09:18:18:600
SINGH
ANIL KUMAR DHARAM 09:18:12:50
CHAND
PINTU DHARMVIR 09:18:03:50
RAVINDRA KUMAR 09:18:25:800
SOHANVEER
VARUN ASHOK KUMAR 09:18:23:50
ARUN KUMAR CHARAN 09:18:32:50
SINGH
DHARAM DASS MAHENDER  (9:18:01:900
SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR SEWA 09:18:21:900
SINGH
RAJ KAMAL MEENA DHANNA  (9:18:03:250
LAL MEENA
ANIL KUMAR SAHENDRA 09:18:27:0
SINGH

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:24:03:50

09:24:12:350

09:23:48:350

09:24:16:0

09:24.06:0

09:24:19:150

09:24:16:800

09:24:14:.0

09:24:11:700

09:24:00:650

09:23:52:50

09:24:13:100

09:24:13:200

09:23:33:750

09:24:13:400

09:23:41:600

09:23:58:100

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:42:950

00:05:51:600

00:05:35:900

00:05:54:400

00:05:57:0

00:05:51:450

00:05:52:700

00:05:55:400

00:05:59:650

00:05:57:600

00:05:26:250

00:05:50:50

00:05:41:150

00:05:31:850

00:05:51:500

00:05:38:350

00:05:31:100

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



18 1578697 879 PRAMOD KUMAR VIJENDRA  09:18:22:450 09:23:53:250 4  00:05:30:800 Q

SINGH
19 0803062 992 MANOJKUMAR SHERAWAT  09:18:03:650 09:23:54:400 4  00:05:50:750  Q
GOVIND RAM
Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

Application

No Bib
1414343 335
0078737 342
0187105 357
0162244 738
0512772 783
0423485 872
0185309 873
0697942 958
0755724 1664
0434207 1677

Member 1

. Ambala cantt/ 2012-10-26 / 4

Candidate Name Start Time
DEVENDRA KUMAR SHERA  (9:35:50:850
KAILASH CHANDRA SHERA
SUNIL KUMAR VIPATTI 09:35:44:350
KUMAR
SACHIN SAGAR SUKHVEER  (9:35:57:650
SINGH
SHYAM LAL JATAV RATAN 09:36:08:450
LAL JATAV
RAHUL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 09:35:44:950
JITENDRA SINGH SUKHMEET (9:36:01:450
SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR RAMPRASAD 09:35:39:800
MUKESH KUMAR BAIRWA 09:36:00:700
BHAURI LAL BAIRWA
VISHANT KUMAR UDAYVEER (9:35:43:850
SINGH
RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA  09:36:02:350
NANAGRAM BAIRWA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:41:47:800

09:41:27:900

09:41:38:900

09:41:50:300

09:41:41:500

09:42:00:600

09:41:17:900

09:41:54:950

09:41:33:600

09:41:58:550

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:56:950

00:05:43:550

00:05:41:250

00:05:41:850

00:05:56:550

00:05:59:150

00:05:38:100

00:05:54:250

00:05:49:750

00:05:56:200

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Application Bib
No
0508357 203
1250685 210
1211145 215
1200849 263
1361084 288
0205652 297
0492874 626
0527685 627
1231633 668
1678168 712
1597233 788
0602515 905
0355820 925
0239898 966
0492759 987
0782917 1154
Member 1

. Ambala cantt/ 2012-10-26 / 5

Candidate Name

JAGDEV RAMPAL

KALAM SINGH BAHDUR NATH

KULDEEP SINGH FATEH

SINGH

KULDEEP KUMAR SANTRAM

DINESH KUMAR AHIRWAR
GHANSHYAM AHIRWAR
SANDEEP KUMAR SANTRAM

SINGH

RAVINDRA KUMAR MAM

CHAND

RENU KUMAR OMPAL

DHARMENDER RAM KUMAR

OM PRAKASH BAIRWA
BHAGWATI PRASAD BAIRWA
PANKAJ KUMAR JEWARIA R

K.JEWARIA

VIKASH KUMAR KRISHAN PAL

RINKU KUMAR LAKHI RAM

SHANKAR LAL REGAR KANA

RAM REGAR

RAM PRASAD MAHAWAR
ROOP NARAYAN
MAHARAJ SINGH JATAV
BABU LAL JATAV

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

10:00:02:50

09:59:47:500

10:00:06:750

09:59:51:600

10:00:00:950

10:00:06:950

10:00:03:0

09:59:55:600

10:00:15:300

09:59:58:700

09:59:52:800

10:00:05:300

09:59:49:550

10:00:11:850

10:00:12:100

09:59:54:500

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:05:49:950

10:05:31:350

10:05:35:300

10:05:36:900

10:05:58:750

10:05:38:200

10:05:45:100

10:05:24:500

10:06:13:200

10:05:43:100

10:05:39:100

10:05:50:100

10:05:44:50

10:05:45:100

10:05:59:50

10:05:51:800

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:47:900

00:05:43:850

00:05:28:550

00:05:45:300

00:05:57:800

00:05:31:250

00:05:42:100

00:05:28:900

00:05:57:900

00:05:44:400

00:05:46:300

00:05:44:800

00:05:54:500

00:05:33:250

00:05:46:950

00:05:57:300

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Application

No Bib
0156915 205
1312724 207
0798131 231
1020613 232
1535869 709
0395677 745
0957797 754
0973067 783
0603371 786
0028350 873
1326354 918
0545309 950
0510138 951
1300006 999
1339629 1180

Member 1

. Ambala cantt/ 2012-10-26 / 6

Candidate Name

SURENDRA NARWAL
BHAGIRATH RAM NARWAL
DINESH KUMAR MANGAL

RAM

MUKESH KUMAR BASWALA

LOK RAM

BHAGAWATI PRASAD
CHAUHAN MAHAVIR PRASAD

CHAUHAN

GOPAL KUMAR SURESH

RAJENDER KUMAR RAM

PYARE

BAJRANG SURESH KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR ASHOK

MAHENDER SINGH VEER

SINGH

SATBEER SATPAL

DILIP KUMAR BHUIA RAM
LAKHAN BHUIA
JYOTI KUMAR SUKHADEO

PASWAN

RAMNIVAS JATAV BABOOLAL

JATAV

KAPILDAS TIRTH DAS

HEMANT KUMAR GAUREE

SHANKAR

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

10:22:11:450

10:22:22:900

10:22:12:800

10:22:09:550

10:22:24:50

10:22:18:50

10:22:30:700

10:22:07:50

10:22:24:700

10:22:12:200

10:22:13:450

10:22:20:700

10:22:13:150

10:22:05:300

10:22:30:450

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:27:57:750

10:28:16:50

10:27:55:0

10:28:01:150

10:28:13:650

10:28:14:500

10:27:58:750

10:27:58:750

10:28:23:850

10:27:39:200

10:28:10:600

10:27:53:800

10:27:55:150

10:27:58:900

10:28:15:850

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:46:300

00:05:53:150

00:05:42:200

00:05:51:600

00:05:49:600

00:05:56:450

00:05:28:50

00:05:51:700

00:05:59:150

00:05:27:0

00:05:57:150

00:05:33:100

00:05:42:0

00:05:53:600

00:05:45:400

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

1

Application

. Ambala cantt/ 2012-10-26 / 7

No Bib
0348527 236
0136174 274
1254690 283
1642543 333
1290145 383
1640994 730
0719891 739
1016253 774
0225129 832

Member 1

Candidate Name

RAVI KUMAR DAHIYA SONI

RAM DAHIYA

SUSHIL KUMAR SUKHBIR

SINGH

KULDEEP KUMAR RAM SINGH

PANKAJ KUMAR PAREWA
KAILASH CHAND PAREWA
DEEPAK KUMAR BAIRWA
RAM KHILADI BAIRWA
PRAVEEN KUMAR GAUTAM

KISHAN LAL

VIKRAM BAIRWA
SUKHCHAND BAIRWA
ASHOK KUMAR NONIWAL
KAILASH CHAND
SHANKAR LAL VERMA
TANSHUK REGAR

Start Time

11:10:56:100

11:11:05:500

11:10:59:350

11:11:18:850

11:11:07:800

11:11:12:300

11:11:12:900

11:11:00:750

11:11:25:500

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
11:16:49:150

11:16:55:650

11:16:29:300

11:17:06:600

11:16:53:400

11:17:04:400

11:16:35:450

11:16:27:900

11:17:15:400

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:53:50

00:05:50:150

00:05:29:950

00:05:47:750

00:05:45:600

00:05:52:100

00:05:22:550

00:05:27:150

00:05:49:900

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

- Ambala cantt/ 2012-10-26 / 8

Application Bib Candidate Name Start Time
No

0502435 213 RAVIKUMAR NIYAM PAL 11:27:20:500
SINGH

1640449 243 POORAN MAL VERMA ONKAR 11:26:55:600
MAL

0433555 603 RAMESH CHAND JAJORIYA  11:26:55:150
OM PRAKASH

1402587 664 DHANPAL KOLI NONDA RAM  11:26:53:500
KOLI

1668962 715 PREM PRAKASH ROSHAN 11:27:20:750
LAL

0449223 766 RAJ KUMAR JASWANT SINGH 11:27:08:900

1231179 917 LEKH RAM MAHAVEER 11:26:53:150
PRASAD

0355995 921  JAIVEER NAVRANG 11:27:07:850

1022797 963 ASHOK KUMAR DAS 11:27:00:450
DHANESHWAR DAS

1318947 992 DIPANKAR BALA DILIP BALA  11:27:03:300

1549873 1682 PRAVEEN BASAU RAM 11:27:08:250

0112431 1684 SUNIL KUMAR PADAM SINGH 11:26:56:700

Member 1 Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
11:33:05:750

11:32:48:300

11:32:48:800

11:32:51:400

11:33:03:750

11:33:01:700

11:32:43:300

11:32:32:900

11:32:54:300

11:32:58:650

11:32:52:300

11:32:49:100

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:45:250

00:05:52:700

00:05:53:650

00:05:57:900

00:05:43:0

00:05:52:800

00:05:50:150

00:05:25:50

00:05:53:850

00:05:55:350

00:05:44:50

00:05:52:400

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified

candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : Ambala cantt / 2012-10-26 / 9

sno  Application gy, Candidate Name
No

1 1620254 365 PRASHANT KUMAR JAI
PRAKASH

2 1280270 602 KRISHAN KUMAR OM
PRAKASH

3 0778013 617 VIJAY KUMAR PAREWA
JAGDISH PRASAD PAREWA

Member 1

Last
Start Time  Recorded Laps NetTime Q/NQ

Time
11:41:48:500 11:47:36:850 4  00:05:48:350 Q

11:41:46:550 11:47:45:650 4  00:05:59:100 Q

11:41:33:850 11:47:09:600 4  00:05:35:750 Q

Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Initials

Page No: 1



